
Year：99

Month Net Revenue YoY Change Cumulative Revenue YoY Change

Jan. 129,924 76.19% 129,924 76.19%

Feb. 87,586 21.06% 217,510 48.88%

Mar. 161,435 56.46% 378,945 52.02%

Apr. 166,213 59.28% 545,158 54.16%

May 176,819 71.88% 721,977 58.16%

Jun. 161,081 57.20% 883,058 57.98%

Jul. 156,425 26.26% 1,039,483 52.23%

Aug. 161,253 16.44% 1,200,736 46.19%

Sept. 146,184 7.34% 1,346,920 40.67%

Oct. 120,668 -8.51% 1,467,588 34.71%

Nov. 138,976 3.94% 1,606,564 31.35%

Dec. 112,387 -18.15% 1,718,951 26.35%

(In Thousand of New Taiwan Dollars)


